
 

  

Dates for your diary 2024-25 
Here are some key dates for the academic year 2024-25, we understand many of you may want  

to pencil in some key dates to help plan your work commitments. We’ve compiled a list of 
important diary dates that you'll want to keep in mind, from term start and end dates to holidays 
and staff training days. This will help you stay organised and manage your calendar effectively. 
Remember, this is just a starting point, and we’ll be adding more dates throughout the year as 
events come up. Make sure to check back regularly so you’re always up-to-date. Here’s to a 

productive and enjoyable year ahead! 
Wednesday 11th September 

2024: 

Meet the teacher @ 3.30pm 

 

Friday 13th September 2024:  

 

Roald Dahl Day  

(Children will read a themed book in class) 

Tuesday 24th September 2024: Tempest Individual Photos 

Wednesday 25th September Reception stay and play @ 2pm 

Thursday 26th September 2024: Coffee morning  

Raising money for St Catherine’s hospice and 

Winston’s Wish 

 

Wednesday 2nd October 2024: Open afternoon for perspective parents  

September 2025 intake @ 1.30pm 

Friday 4th October 2024: Family Friday – Grandparent’s day @ 2.30pm 

More information to follow 

Week beg Monday 7th October 

2024 

Diversity week 

World Mental Health day – 10.10.24 

Friday 11th October 2024 Parent showcase @ 3.30-3.45 

More information to follow 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 

Parents evening – face to face 

Parents evening – online 

Friday 18th October 2024 Y3 Harvest worship 

School finishes for half term at usual times 

Monday 28th October 2024 INSET day 

School closed for pupils 

Tuesday 29th October 2024 First day back 

Wednesday 30th October 2024 Open evening for perspective parents 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Flu Immunisations 

Monday 11th November 2024 Remembrance Day 

Y6 Worship 

Friendship week: Odd socks day 

Friday 15th November 2024 Parent showcase 15.30-15.45 

More information to follow 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 Book fair open  

Wednesday 27th November 2024 School nurse – R/Y6 Heights and weights 

Friday 29th November 2024 Y4 Worship – Advent & Christmas around the World 

Sunday 8th December Brinscall to Bethlehem @ 5pm  

Monday 9th December 2024 – 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 

Y6 Robinwood 

Friday 13th December 2024 Family Friday – Christmas celebration @ 2.30pm 

 

  



 

 

Dates for your diary 2024-25 
Monday 16th December 2024 Reception stay and play @ 2pm 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 EYFS/KS1 Christmas party 

Thursday 19th December 2024 Family Friday – Christmas celebration @ 

2.30pm 

Brinscall’s Got Talent 

Friday 20th December 2024 Worship in church 

Break up for Christmas @ 2pm 

Monday 6th January 2025 School returns 

Friday 24th January 2025 Family Friday 

More information to follow 

Monday 3rd February 2025 Children’s Mental Health Week 

National Storytelling week 

Friday 7th February2025 Parent Showcase 

More information to follow 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Safer internet day 

Friday 14th February 2025 Break up for half term at normal time 

Monday 24th February 2025 Children return to school 

Tuesday 4th March 2025 World Book Day – Dress up 

More information to follow 

Monday 10th March 2025 British Science Week 

Friday 14th March 2025 Parent Showcase 

More information to follow 

Friday 21st March 2025 Y5 Worship  

Wednesday 26th March 2025 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 

Parents evening – face to face 

Parents evening – online 

Friday 28th March 2025 Reception worship 

Mother’s Day afternoon tea 

Friday 4th April 2025 Worship in church 

Break up for Easter @ 2pm 

Monday 21st April 2025 Back to school 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Earth day 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank holiday 

Monday 12th May 2025 KS2 SATs assessment 

Friday 23rd May 2025 School finishes for half term at usual times 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET day 

School closed for pupils 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Y4 Times table check this week 

Monday 9th June 2025 Phonics screening check this week 

Friday 13th June 2025 Family Friday – Father’s Day 

Y1 Worship 

Monday 7th July 2025 Sports week  

inc Sports day (11.7.25) 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Y6 afternoon performance 

Thursday 10th July 2025 Y6 Evening performance 

Monday 14th July 2025 Reports out to parents 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Y6 Leavers worship 

Friday 18th July 2025 End of term @ 2pm 

 


